5/22/2016

gid LastName

346 TEST
406 STRAND

410 PARKER

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$302.15

$233.25

$535.40

Drawer Report T™W

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($2.00) ($523.20) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($535.95) $0.00

($2.00)  ($1,059.15)

#Paids/'Void

10
22

32

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$827.35 $827.35
$769.20 $769.20
$1,596.55 $1,596.55

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

50

81

131



